Product Ordering Guide
Plugs and Connectors
Weatherproof & Watertight
Thermoplastic Raintight
While-In-Use Covers
leviton.com
Description Mounting Color Cat. No.
Duplex Receptacle, Standard Vertical Gray 5976-GY
Vertical Clear 5976-CL
Decora/GFCI,
Standard
Vertical Gray 5977-GY
Vertical Clear 5977-CL
Decora/GFCI,
Extra Deep
Vertical Gray 5977-DGY
Vertical Clear 5977-DCL
Duplex Receptacle, Standard Horizontal Gray 5996-GY
Horizontal Clear 5996-CL
Decora/GFCI,
Standard